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In the most recent 60-day period, we were aware of 19 petitions filed against hospitality employers.

EMPLOYER

Commune Hotel Management
Company d/b/a Hotel Lincoln

Gran Melia

PIL, IV d/b/a Sheraton Suites Elk
Grove

0Joe’s d/b/a Original Joe's
Casino Queen, Inc.

Extended Stay America c/o ESA
Management

SLS Hotel/Starwood Hotels

Doubletree Rosemont

Island Hospitality d/b/a Residence
Inn

Double Tree by Hilton

Phoenix Park Hotel

Dow Hotel Company LLC/ Embassy

Suites

Extended Stay America Hotels

CITY AND
STATE

Chicago, IL

Rio Grande,

PR

Elk Grove
Village, IL

UNION

International Union of Operating
Engineers, Local 399

Unite Here, Local 610, La
Gastronomica

Unite Here, Local 450

San Jose, CA Unite Here, Local 19

East St.
Louis, IL

Melville, NY

Beverly Hills,

CA

International Chemical Workers Union

Council/UFCW, Local 12C

Consolidated Commercial Workers of

America, Local 528

International Union of Operating
Engineers, Local 501

Rosemont, IL Unite Here, Local 450

Upper Salle

River, NJ

Arlington
Heights, IL

Washington, International Union of Operating

DC

United Workers of America, Local 518

International Brotherhood of
Teamsters, Local 727

Engineers, Local 99

Rosemont, IL Unite Here, Local 450

Brookfield,
WI

Teamsters local No. 200, International

Brotherhood of Teamsters

DATE

7/29/2014

7/29/2014

7/25/2014
7/21/2014

7/11/2014

7/09/2014

7/01/2014

6/30/2014

6/27/2014

6/25/2014

6/19/2014

6/18/2014

6/18/2014
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Island Hospitality d/b/a Residence Islandia, NY United Workers of America, Local 514 6/17/2014
Inn Marriott

Island Hospitalit Resi
stand Hospitality d/b/a Residence \ \\ 1o Ny United Workers of America, Local 514 6/17/2014
Inn Marriott



